1. Counter Stands
A comprehensive range of counter standing brochure holders designed to suit all
popular paper sizes. Multi-tier and multi-pocket versions available.
Visit www.Allplastics.com.au for further details.
3C104
3 Pocket 1/3 A4
portrait leafl et holder
opening dimensions:

leafl et holder
opening dimensions:
110 x 32mm
OD [OUTDOOR]
OD230
A4 Portrait outdoor
weather-resistant
leafl et holder
opening dimensions:
230 x 32mm
BUSINESS CARD HOLDERS
BUSINESS CARD HOLDERS
BUSINESS CARD HOLDERS
SIZE:  A4 210 x 297mm OUTDOOR
10www.Allplastics.com.au 11 www.Allplastics.com.auOur products
 Allplastics Catalogue Pages (REPAGIN10-11   10-11 14/9/11   12:33:51 PM
4. Information/Menu Holders
A simple and extremely cost e�ective way to display your literature. Both single and
double sided options are o�ered to suit DL (1/3 A4), A5 & A4 leafl  ets, menus or
pricing information. Simply slot your literature between the clear PVC cover that

A5 Information holder
with clear PVC
to hold: 210 x 150mm
BASE & PVC
BASE & PVC
BASE & PVC
BASE & PVC
L210PVC
A4 Notice holder double
sided in clear PVC.
Window/wall-mount
to hold: 297 x 210mm
PVC ONLY
PVC ONLY
12www.Allplastics.com.au 13 www.Allplastics.com.auOur products
 Allplastics Catalogue Pages (REPAGIN12-13   12-13 14/9/11   12:34:27 PM
5. Rotary, Carousel & Floor Stands
A cleverly designed selection of rotary fl oor standing leafl et holders o�ering
maximum versatility at minimum price. Choose from the contemporary and fl exible
‘mix and match’ model or the traditional ‘Classic’ Allplastics carousel.

230 x 32mm
CC160
6 Pocket A5
rotary display
opening dimensions:
160 x 32mm
CC230
6 Pocket A4
rotary display
[dividers available
to convert to DL pockets x 2]
opening dimensions:
230 x 32mm
DESKTOP CAROUSELS
DESKTOP CAROUSELS
 Allplastics Catalogue Pages (REPAGIN14-15   14-15 14/9/11   12:35:35 PM
16www.Allplastics.com.au 17 www.Allplastics.com.au
SQC250
Large square
sleeve

SIZE:  A4
WS4-46
Wall system
4 x A4 - 46cm
WS6-46
Wall system
6 x A4 - 46cm
SIZE:  A4 SIZE:  A4
WS8-95
Wall system
8 x A4 - 95cm
WS8-95-D8
Wall system
16 x DL - 95cm
SIZE:  A4 SIZE:  DL
 Allplastics Catalogue Pages (REPAGIN16-17   16-17 14/9/11   12:37:26 PM
Our products
WS9
Wall system
9 x A5 - 46cm

supporting bracket to suit any
size. This system has the bonus
that single pieces can be added
as required, with each additional
module creating an extra 3
pocket display.
A5 brochures
(1/2 letterhead)
A4 (letterhead)
landscape
brochures
1/3 A4 (trifold)
landscape
brochures
18www.Allplastics.com.au 19 www.Allplastics.com.au
 Allplastics Catalogue Pages (REPAGIN18-19   18-19 14/9/11   12:38:56 PM
7. Accessories & Parts
By clever use of simple adaptor clips, Allplastics products become increasingly
versatile. Easy to convert wall mounting holders for counter standing or to
attach to slat-wall.

fl oor stand
OTHER ACCESSORIES
CT460
Additional tray for CAT4
20www.Allplastics.com.au 21 www.Allplastics.com.auOur products
AB1
Free-standing bracket
for use on 4W104, W110,
W160, WLA6, WPA6,
W104, W230 - to convert
to counter-standing
CD1
Pocket divider used to
divide A4 pockets,
single, 2 tier & 3 tier
 Allplastics Catalogue Pages (REPAGIN20-21   20-21 14/9/11   12:40:11 PM